
 

 

 

 

 

 

7 – 10 Nov 2023 

Rimini Fiera 

Rimini Exhibition Centre 

BUS SPECIALE SUD                            

SOUTH SPECIAL BUS

7-8-9-10 Nov 2023                                                        

Pick-up point

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

MIRAMARE Viale Principe di Piemonte, 38 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:50 09:10 09:25

MIRAMARE Viale Principe Di Piemonte, 41 07:35 07:55 08:15 08:30 08:45 08:55 09:15 09:30

BELLARIVA Via R. Margherita, 25 (inc. Bertinoro) 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:00 09:20 09:35

RIMINI Viale Regina Elena, 82 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:05 09:25 09:40

RIMINI Viale Regina Elena, 131 07.50 08:10 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:10 09:30 09:45

RIMINI Viale Regina Elena, 56 07.50 08:10 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:10 09:30 09:45

RIMINI Viale Regina Elena, 28 07.50 08:10 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:10 09:30 09:45

RIMINI Piazza Alberto Marvelli, 8 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:15 09:35 09:50

RIMINI Viale A. Vespucci, 44 08:00 08:20 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:20 09:40 09:55

RIMINI Viale A. Vespucci, 28 08:00 08:20 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:20 09:40 09:55

RIMINI Viale A. Vespucci, 20 08:00 08:20 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:20 09:40 09:55

RIMINI Lato opposto a: Viale A. Vespucci, 3 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:25 09:45 10:00

RIMINI Viale A. Cappellini, 1 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:30 09:50 10:05

08:30 08:50 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:50 10:10 10:25

BUS SPECIALE SUD                         

SOUTH SPECIAL BUS

7-8-9-10 Nov 2023                                                 

Pick-up point

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

Orari                  

Hours

17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:30 19:30

Hotel ⇄ Rimini Fiera                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Hotel ⇄ Rimini Exhibition Centre

RIMINI FIERA, INGRESSO SUD                                                                                                

RIMINI EXHIBITION CENTRE, SOUTH ENTRANCE 

RIMINI FIERA, SOUTH ENTRANCE > Tutte le fermate                                          

RIMINI FIERA, SOUTH ENTRANCE > All bus stops


